$.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/300
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates appeared for the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-1I
(Annual) Examination held in November/December, 2015 has undergone a period of
certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance is declared qualified for the
grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. :-

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
ROLLNO.  ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE

45042 MAM-49/11 BHARAT KUMAR

45094 MAM-106/11 MANISHA CHAUDHARY
45117 MAM-132/11 NEHA CHOUDHARY
45123 MAM-139/11 NISHA KUMARI

45232 MAM-88/09 P. PARESH

45238 MAM-149/08 VINEET KAURA

New Delhi the, 09th January, 2020 Deputy R@:;xaminations
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| S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/301
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-1I SUPPLEMENTARY
EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates appeared for the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-II
(Supplementary) Examination held in February, 2016 has undergone a period of
certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance is declared qualified for the
grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. -

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
45521 MAM-05/11 ABHINAV ANAND
45522 MAM-17/11  AKASH DEEP SHARMA
45524 MAM-38/11 ANSHUL SINGH
45525 MAM-45/11  ARTI NAREDA
45527 MAM-61/11 DPEEPTI
45529 MAM-71/11 HEMANT TYAGI
45531 MAM-103/11 MANIK
45533 MAM-114/11 MITHILESH KUMAR
45534 MAM-130/11 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA
45535 MAM-131/11 NEHA BHAGAT
45537 MAM-140/11 NISHANT YADAV
45538 MAM-150/11 PARTH PARMAR
45539 MAM-164/11 PRIYA MANN
45542 MAM-170/11 RAHUL KUMAR
45544 MAM-173/11" RAKESH KUMAR
45547 MAM-186/11 SANASAM JASHMINE DEVI
45548 MAM-191/11 SARTHAK SHARMA
45551 MAM-216/11 SONIA GAUTAM
45554 MAM-231/11 TQKIVI ACHUMI
45556 MAM-237/11 VIJAYPAL SINGH
45557 MAM-242/11 YOGENDRA KUMAR DHRUWE
45558 MAM-17/10  ANIRUDDHA RATHORE
45559 MAM-18/10  ANIRUDH SINGH TOMAR
45560 MAM-22/10 ANKUR GUPTA
45565 MAM-102/10 PANKAJ YADAV
45569 MAM-179/10 UTKARSH MANI TRIPATHI
45570 MAM-180/10

LRV

UTKARSH RANA
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/301
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II SUPPLEMENTARY
EXAMINATION, 2015

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
ROLLNO.  ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE

45571 MAM-189/10 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA
45573 MAM-36/08 ASHOK
A5574 MAM-60/08 LALIT KUMAR SHAMI
45577 MAM-19/07 AMIT TOMER
New Delhi the, 09th January, 2020 Deputy Rogfstrar Examinations
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/302

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC
MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.} NEW SCHEME

ANNUAL EXAMINATIO

N, 2017

The following candidates appeared for the Final Professional Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor
of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (B.A.M.S.) New Scheme (Annual) Examination held in July,
2018 have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are
declared qualified for the grant of Degree of B.AM.S. :-

ROLL NO.

95601
95602
956023
95604
95605
95606
95607
35608
95609
95610
95611
95612
95613
95614
95615
95616
05617
95618
95619
95620
95621
95622
95623

ENROL.NO.

UTC-34/13
UTC-36/13
UTC-35/13
UTC-37/13
UTC-39/13
UTC-40/13
UTC-43/13
UTC-44/13
UTC-46/13
UTC-47/13
UTC-48/13
UTC-50/13
UTC-51/13
UTC-53/13
UTC-54/13
UTC-55/13
UTC-57/13
UTC-58/13
UTC-60/13
UTC-61/13
UTC-62/13
UTC-63/13
UTC-25/12

ﬁf"' \ 9

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

NAME OF CANDIDATES

ABHIJEET DAHIYA
ALEENA GAURI (W)
ALFIA SALEEM (W)
ANJALI MEENA (W)
ANNU SHARMA (W)
ARCHANA (W)
HEMANT YADAV
HIMAN! SHARMA (W)
IQRA KHAN (W)

ISH GARG

JYOTI (W)

KAVITA (W)

KAVITA SHARMA (W)
KIRTI SINGHAL (W)
KUMKUM SINGH (W)

MANISHA CHAURASIA (W)

MOHD SUHAIL
NEETU SHARMA (W)
NISHA GARG (W)
NISHANT MALHOTRA
PANKAJ KUMAR JHA
POONAM (W)
PRIYANKA (W)
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S.NO.IAER/SDC/PT/ZO 19/302°
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC

. MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) NEW SCHEME
ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES

95624 UTC-64/13 PRIYANKA SHARMA (W)
95625 UTC-65/13 RAHUL KUMAR BUROLIA
95626 UTC-66/13 RAHUL SINGH

95627 UTC-67/13 REETU (W)

95628 UTC-68/13 SALMAN HASHMI

95629 UTC-69/13 SHEETAL (W)

95630 CPH-120/11  vIVEK

95631 UTC-71/13 ZEBA (W)

New Delhi the, 10th January,2020 . Deputy Rddistrar Examinations

)
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S8.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/303

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI
MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME
ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates appeared for the Final Professional Kamil-e-tibb-o-Jarahat
(Bachelor of Unani Medicine 8 Surgery (B.U.M.S.) Annual Examination held in July, 2018
~ have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are
declared qualified for the grant of Degree of B.U.M.S. :-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES
95651 UTC-2/13 ALMAS KHANAM (W)
95652 UTC-3/13 ARJUMAND FIROZ (W)
95653 UTC-4/13 AYMAN SHAHNAZ (W)
95654 UTC-6/12 FARHEEN ZEHRA (W)
95655 UTC-7/13 FAUZIA AZMI (W)

95656 UTC-8/13 HEENA PARVEEN (W)
95657 UTC-9/13 IRAM NAAZ SALMANI (W)
95658 UTC-10/13 IRSHAD

95659 UTC-11/13 KM. SHAISTA PARVEEN (W)
95660 UTC-12/13 MADHUVAN KISHOR
95661 UTC-14/13 MOHAMMAD NASIR

95662 UTC-15/13 MOHD. REHAN

95663 UTC-16/13 MOHD. SAFDAR

95664 UTC-17/13 NAMRA MUJEEB (W)
95665 UTC-72/13 RUKSAR CHOUDHARY (W)
95666 UTC-19/13 SALTANAT (W)

95667 UTC-21/13 SAYMA ANJUM (W)

95669 UTC-74/13 SHAHID ALVI

95670 UTC-24/13 SHEEBA MALIK (W)

95671 UTC-26/13 SOFIYA (W)

95672 UTC-27/13 . SUHAIL ADIL

- L 3.
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/303

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI

MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME

ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES ’
95673 UTC-28/13 SUMBUL (W)
95674 UTC-29/13 UZMA SIDDIQUI (W)
95675 UTC-31/13 VINOD KUMAR
95676 UTC-32/13 ZOBIA (W)
95677 UTC-33/13 ZUFISHAN ZAKIR WARSI (W)
New Delhi the, 10th January,2020 Deput strar Examinations

L
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/303

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI
MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME
ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates appeared for the Final Professional Kamil-e-tibb-o-Jarahat
(Bachelor of Unani Medicine & Surgery (B.U.M.S.) Annual Examination held in July, 2018
have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are
declared qualified for the grant of Degree of B.U.M.S. :-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES
95651 UTC-2/13 ALMAS KHANAM (W)
95652 UTC-3/13 ARJUMAND FIROZ (W)
95653 UTC-4/13 AYMAN SHAHNAZ (W)
95654 UTC-6/12 FARHEEN ZEHRA (W)
95655 UTC-7/13 FAUZIA AZMI (W)

95656 UTC-8/13 HEENA PARVEEN (W)
95657 UTC-9/13 IRAM NAAZ SALMANI (W)
95658 UTC-10/13 IRSHAD

95659 UTC-11/13 KM. SHAISTA PARVEEN (W)
95660 UTC-12/13 MADHUVAN KISHOR
95661 UTC-14/13 MOHAMMAD NASIR

95662 UTC-15/13 MOHD. REHAN

95663 UTC-16/13 MOHD. SAFDAR

95664 UTC-17/13 NAMRA MUJEEB (W)
95665 UTC-72/13 RUKSAR CHOUDHARY (W)
95666 UTC-19/13 SALTANAT (W)

95667 UTC-21/13 SAYMA ANJUM (W)

95669 UTC-74/13 SHAHID ALVI

95670 UTC-24/13 SHEEBA MALIK (W)
95671 UTC-26/13 SOFIYA (W)

95672 UTC-27/13 SUHAIL ADIL

dj@,}/ g,
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/303

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI
MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.)| NEW SCHEME

ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES
95673 UTC-28/13 SUMBUL (W)
95674 UTC-29/13 UZMA SIDDIQUI (W)
95675 UTC-31/13 VINOD KUMAR
95676 UTC-32/13 ZOBIA (W)
95677 UTC-33/13 ZUFISHAN ZAKIR WARSI (W)
New Delhi the, 10th January,2020 Deput strar Examinations
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, S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/304
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC
MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) OLD SCHEME
ANN

UAL EXAMINATION, 2017
- """ Al WL, auvi/J

The undermentioned candidate appeared for the Final Professional Ayurvedacharya
(Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (B.A.M.S.) Old Scheme {Annual) Examination
held in July, 2018 has undergon i i practical training as provided in the
for the grant of Degree of B.A.M.S, :-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES
ROLL NO. ===eenlil. JAME OF CANDIDATES
93906 UTC-32/12 SONIA

New Delhi the, 13th January,2020 Deputy ReiétYar Examinations

o)
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S.NO.IAERISDC/PTIZOIQISOS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC

MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) OLD SCHEME
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2016

peared for the Final Professional Ayurvedacharya

ry (B.A.M.S.) Old Scheme (Supplementary)
dergone a period of certified practical training as

alified for the grant of Degree of B.A.M.S. :-

The undermentioned candidates ap
(Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surge
Examination held in March, 2018 have un
provided in the Ordinance are declared qu

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES
93961 UTC-27/12 PRIYANKA THAKUR
SANGEETA

93962 UTC-29/12

Deputy Re ar Examinations

New Delhi the, 13th January,2020
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