THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates appeared for the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-II (Annual) Examination held in November/December, 2015 has undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S.:

MAULANA AZAD MEDI	ICAL	COLLEGE
-------------------	------	---------

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE
45042	MAM-49/11	BHARAT KUMAR
45094	MAM-106/11	MANISHA CHAUDHARY
45117	MAM-132/11	NEHA CHOUDHARY
45123	MAM-139/11	NISHA KUMARI
45232	MAM-98/09	P. PARESH
45238	MAM-149/08	VINEET KAURA

New Delhi the, 09th January, 2020

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates appeared for the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-II (Supplementary) Examination held in February, 2016 has undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of Degree of **M.B.B.S.**:-

MAULANA AZA	AD MEDICA	L COLLEGE
-------------	-----------	-----------

	MAULA	NA AZAD MEDICAL COL
ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE
45521	MAM-05/11	ABHINAV ANAND
45522	MAM-17/11	AKASH DEEP SHARMA
45524	MAM-38/11	ANSHUL SINGH
45525	MAM-45/11	ARTI NAREDA
45527	MAM-61/11	DEEPTI
45529	MAM-71/11	HEMANT TYAGI
45531	MAM-103/11	MANIK
45533	MAM-114/11	MITHILESH KUMAR
45534	MAM-130/11	NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA
45535	MAM-131/11	NEHA BHAGAT
45537	MAM-140/11	NISHANT YADAV
45538	MAM-150/11	PARTH PARMAR
45539	MAM-164/11	PRIYA MANN
45542	MAM-170/11	RAHUL KUMAR
45544	MAM-173/11	RAKESH KUMAR
45547	MAM-186/11	SANASAM JASHMINE DEVI
45548	MAM-191/11	SARTHAK SHARMA
45551	MAM-216/11	SONIA GAUTAM
45554	MAM-231/11	TOKIVI ACHUMI
45556	MAM-237/11	VIJAYPAL SINGH
45557	MAM-242/11	YOGENDRA KUMAR DHRUWE
45558	MAM-17/10	ANIRUDDHA RATHORE
45559	MAM-18/10	ANIRUDH SINGH TOMAR
45560	MAM-22/10	ANKUR GUPTA
45565	MAM-102/10	PANKAJ YADAV
45569	MAM-179/10	UTKARSH MANI TRIPATHI
45570	MAM-180/10	UTKARSH RANA



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2015

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE
45571	MAM-189/10	VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA
45573	MAM-36/08	ASHOK
45574	MAM-60/08	LALIT KUMAR SHAMI
45577	MAM-19/07	AMIT TOMER

New Delhi the, 09th January, 2020

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) NEW SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

The following candidates appeared for the Final Professional Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (B.A.M.S.) New Scheme (Annual) Examination held in July, 2018 have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of **Degree of B.A.M.S.**:-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
95601	UTC-34/13	ABHIJEET DAHIYA
95602	UTC-36/13	ALEENA GAURI (W)
95603	UTC-35/13	ALFIA SALEEM (W)
95604	UTC-37/13	ANJALI MEENA (W)
95605	UTC-39/13	ANNU SHARMA (W)
95606	UTC-40/13	ARCHANA (W)
95607	UTC-43/13	HEMANT YADAV
95608	UTC-44/13	HIMANI SHARMA (W)
95609	UTC-46/13	IQRA KHAN (W)
95610	UTC-47/13	ISH GARG
95611	UTC-48/13	JYOTI (W)
95612	UTC-50/13	KAVITA (W)
95613	UTC-51/13	KAVITA SHARMA (W)
95614	UTC-53/13	KIRTI SINGHAL (W)
95615	UTC-54/13	KUMKUM SINGH (W)
95616	UTC-55/13	MANISHA CHAURASIA (W)
95617	UTC-57/13	MOHD SUHAIL
95618	UTC-58/13	NEETU SHARMA (W)
95619	UTC-60/13	NISHA GARG (W)
95620	UTC-61/13	NISHANT MALHOTRA
95621	UTC-62/13	PANKAJ KUMAR JHA
95622	UTC-63/13	POONAM (W)
95623	UTC-25/12	PRIYANKA (W)

Iran. In

S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/302

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) NEW SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
95624	UTC-64/13	PRIYANKA SHARMA (W)
95625	UTC-65/13	RAHUL KUMAR BUROLIA
95626	UTC-66/13	RAHUL SINGH
95627	UTC-67/13	REETU (W)
95628	UTC-68/13	SALMAN HASHMI
95629	UTC-69/13	SHEETAL (W)
95630	CPH-120/11	VIVEK
95631	UTC-71/13	ZEBA (W)
		-

New Delhi the, 10th January,2020

FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates appeared for the Final Professional Kamil-e-tibb-o-Jarahat (Bachelor of Unani Medicine & Surgery (B.U.M.S.) Annual Examination held in July, 2018 have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of **Degree of B.U.M.S.**:-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

		A. 66 U. TIBBIA COLLEC
ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
95651	UTC-2/13	ALMAS KHANAM (W)
95652	UTC-3/13	ARJUMAND FIROZ (W)
95653	UTC-4/13	AYMAN SHAHNAZ (W)
95654	UTC-6/12	FARHEEN ZEHRA (W)
95655	UTC-7/13	FAUZIA AZMI (W)
95656	UTC-8/13	HEENA PARVEEN (W)
95657	UTC-9/13	IRAM NAAZ SALMANI (W)
95658	UTC-10/13	IRSHAD
95659	UTC-11/13	KM. SHAISTA PARVEEN (W)
95660	UTC-12/13	MADHUVAN KISHOR
95661	UTC-14/13	MOHAMMAD NASIR
95662	UTC-15/13	MOHD. REHAN
95663	UTC-16/13	MOHD. SAFDAR
95664	UTC-17/13	NAMRA MUJEEB (W)
95665	UTC-72/13	RUKSAR CHOUDHARY (W)
95666	UTC-19/13	SALTANAT (W)
95667	UTC-21/13	SAYMA ANJUM (W)
95669	UTC-74/13	SHAHID ALVI
95670	UTC-24/13	SHEEBA MALIK (W)
95671	UTC-26/13	SOFIYA (W)
95672	UTC-27/13	SUHAIL ADIL



FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
95673	UTC-28/13	SUMBUL (W)
95674	UTC-29/13	UZMA SIDDIQUI (W)
95675	UTC-31/13	VINOD KUMAR
95676	UTC-32/13	ZOBIA (W)
95677	UTC-33/13	ZUFISHAN ZAKIR WARSI (W)

New Delhi the, 10th January,2020

FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates appeared for the Final Professional Kamil-e-tibb-o-Jarahat (Bachelor of Unani Medicine & Surgery (B.U.M.S.) Annual Examination held in July, 2018 have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of **Degree of B.U.M.S.**:-

Α.	8	U.	TIBBIA	COLLEGE

		A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEC
ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
95651	UTC-2/13	ALMAS KHANAM (W)
95652	UTC-3/13	ARJUMAND FIROZ (W)
95653	UTC-4/13	AYMAN SHAHNAZ (W)
95654	UTC-6/12	FARHEEN ZEHRA (W)
95655	UTC-7/13	FAUZIA AZMI (W)
95656	UTC-8/13	HEENA PARVEEN (W)
95657	UTC-9/13	IRAM NAAZ SALMANI (W)
95658	UTC-10/13	IRSHAD
95659	UTC-11/13	KM. SHAISTA PARVEEN (W)
95660	UTC-12/13	MADHUVAN KISHOR
95661	UTC-14/13	MOHAMMAD NASIR
95662	UTC-15/13	MOHD. REHAN
95663	UTC-16/13	MOHD. SAFDAR
95664	UTC-17/13	NAMRA MUJEEB (W)
95665	UTC-72/13	RUKSAR CHOUDHARY (W)
95666	UTC-19/13	SALTANAT (W)
95667	UTC-21/13	SAYMA ANJUM (W)
95669	UTC-74/13	SHAHID ALVI
95670	UTC-24/13	SHEEBA MALIK (W)
95671	UTC-26/13	SOFIYA (W)
95672	UTC-27/13	SUHAIL ADIL



FINAL PROFESSIONAL KAMIL-E-TIBB-O-JARAHAT (BACHELOR OF UNANI MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.U.M.S.) NEW SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
95673	UTC-28/13	SUMBUL (W)
95674	UTC-29/13	UZMA SIDDIQUI (W)
95675	UTC-31/13	VINOD KUMAR
95676	UTC-32/13	ZOBIA (W)
95677	UTC-33/13	ZUFISHAN ZAKIR WARSI (W)

New Delhi the, 10th January,2020

S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/304

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) OLD SCHEME ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2017

The undermentioned candidate appeared for the Final Professional Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (B.A.M.S.) Old Scheme (Annual) Examination held in July, 2018 has undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of **Degree of B.A.M.S.**:-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES

93906 UTC-32/12 SONIA

New Delhi the, 13th January, 2020

S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2019/305

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL PROFESSIONAL AYURVEDACHARYA (BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY (B.A.M.S.) OLD SCHEME SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2016

The undermentioned candidates appeared for the Final Professional Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (B.A.M.S.) Old Scheme (Supplementary) Examination held in March, 2018 have undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of **Degree of B.A.M.S.**:-

A. & U. TIBBIA COLLEGE

ROLL NO.	ENROL.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES
93961	UTC-27/12	PRIYANKA THAKUR
93962	UTC-29/12	SANGEETA

New Delhi the, 13th January,2020